
          20,022.60

          20,022.60

          26,022.60

         500,022.60

          50,022.60

          47,517.63

          50,022.60

          50,022.60

         500,045.20

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

          10,000.00

          50,000.00

          25,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         100,000.00

14-SEP-2022

23-SEP-2022

07-OCT-2022

10-MAY-2023

06-JUN-2023

12-JUN-2023

14-JUN-2023

20-JUN-2023

27-JUN-2023

06-JUL-2022

17-AUG-2022

22-AUG-2022

31-OCT-2022

02-NOV-2022

10-NOV-2022

 090102

 090185

 100060

 050068

 060034

 060068

 060089

 060126

 060176

 070061

 080169

 080212

 100340

 110012

 110113

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

1Page : /
11-07-2023Date  :
14:33:23Time : Daily Voucher List

C1989
C1989

C1989
C1989

C1989
C1989

C1989
C1989

C1989
C1989

C1989
C1989

C1989
C1989

C1989
C1989

C1989
C1989
C1989
C1989

C1989

C1989

C1989

C1989

C1989

C1989

FAHEEM UDDIN
FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN
FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN
FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN
FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN
FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN
FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN
FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN
FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN
FAHEEM UDDIN
FAHEEM UDDIN
FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN

01-07-2022
30-06-2023

From Date :
To Date :

DescriptionA/c. Cheque No Debit CreditNarration

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

RV

RV

RV

RV

RV

RV

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

IBFT

IBFT

IBFT

IBFT

IBFT

IBFT

IBFT

IBFT

IBFT

IBFT

O/L

O/L

O/L

O/L

O/L

O/L

FUND ONLINE TR FABL TO UBL
BANK ONLINE CHARGES

FUND ONLINE TR FABL TO UBL
BANK ONLINE CHARGES

FUND ONLINE TR FABL TO UBL
BANK ONLINE CHARGES

FUND ONLINE TR FABL TO UBL
BANK ONLINE CHARGES

FUND ONLINE TR FABL TO UBL
BANK ONLINE CHARGES

FUND ONLINE TR FABL TO UBL
BANK ONLINE CHARGES

FUND ONLINE TR FABL TO UBL
BANK ONLINE CHARGES

FUND ONLINE TR FABL TO UBL
BANK ONLINE CHARGES

FUND ONLINE TR FABL TO UBL
BANK ONLINE CHARGES
FUND ONLINE TR FABL TO UBL
BANK ONLINE CHARGES

REC ON LINE

REC ONLINE UBL

REC ONLINE UBL

REC ONLINE UBL

REC ONLINE UBL

REC ONLINE UBL

          20,000.00
              22.60

          20,000.00
              22.60

          26,000.00
              22.60

         500,000.00
              22.60

          50,000.00
              22.60

          47,495.03
              22.60

          50,000.00
              22.60

          50,000.00
              22.60

          50,000.00
              22.60

         450,000.00
              22.60

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00
               0.00

               0.00
               0.00

               0.00
               0.00

               0.00
               0.00

               0.00
               0.00

               0.00
               0.00

               0.00
               0.00

               0.00
               0.00

               0.00
               0.00
               0.00
               0.00

          10,000.00

          50,000.00

          25,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         100,000.00

 009827
 009829

 011222
 011223

 013227
 013229

 040807
 040812

 044110
 044112

 044688
 044693

 045119
 045121

 045967
 045970

 047189
 047195
 047271
 047278

 000419

 003707

 004131

 011307

 011739

 012718

Entry #

FABLSL4
E0150

FABLSL4
E0150

FABLSL4
E0150

FABLSL4
E0150

FABLSL4
E0150

FABLSL4
E0150

FABLSL4
E0150

FABLSL4
E0150

FABLSL4
E0150
FABLSL4
E0150

UBLSL2

UBLSL2

UBLSL2

UBLSL2

UBLSL2

UBLSL2

Effect
PV

RV

Type :

Type :

Balance B/F...

Balance B/F...

                   0.00

                   0.00

Total :            1,263,721.03PV

3



               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         100,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         100,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

14-NOV-2022

15-NOV-2022

17-NOV-2022

23-NOV-2022

25-NOV-2022

21-DEC-2022

30-DEC-2022

31-DEC-2022

04-JAN-2023

09-JAN-2023

11-JAN-2023

19-JAN-2023

26-JAN-2023

30-JAN-2023

06-FEB-2023

07-FEB-2023

09-FEB-2023

16-FEB-2023

17-FEB-2023

06-MAR-2023

 110145

 110159

 110197

 110246

 110279

 120194

 120284

 120300

 010017

 010069

 010101

 010229

 010315

 010344

 020041

 020063

 020095

 020179

 020199

 030052

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

2Page : /
11-07-2023Date  :
14:33:23Time : Daily Voucher List

C1989

C1989

C1989

C1989

C1989

C1989

C1989

C1989

C1989

C1989

C1989

C1989

C1989

C1989

C1989

C1989

C1989

C1989

C1989

FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN

01-07-2022
30-06-2023

From Date :
To Date :

DescriptionA/c. Cheque No Debit CreditNarration
Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

RV

RV

RV

RV

RV

RV

RV

RV

RV

RV

RV

RV

RV

RV

RV

RV

RV

RV

RV

RV

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

O/L

O/L

O/L

O/L

O/L

O/L

O/L

O/L

O/L

O/L

O/L

O/L

O/L

O/L

O/L

O/L

O/L

O/L

O/L

REC ONLINE HMP

REC ONLINE HMB

REC ONLINE HMB

REC ONLINE HMB

REC ONLINE HMB

REC ONLINE HMB

REC ONLINE HMB

REC ONLINE HMB

REC ONLINE HMP

REC ONLINE HMB

REC ONLINE HMP

REC ONLINE HMB

REC ONLINE HMB

REC ONLINE HMB

REC ONLINE HMB

REC ONLINE HMB

REC ONLINE HMB

REC ONLINE HMB

REC ONLINE HMB

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         100,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         100,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

 012990

 013169

 013436

 013998

 014246

 016815

 017893

 018151

 018260

 018639

 018962

 019900

 020651

 020953

 021523

 021645

 021913

 022648

 022781

Entry #

HMPSL1

HMPSL1

HMPSL1

HMPSL1

HMPSL1

HMPSL1

HMPSL1

HMPSL1

HMPSL1

HMPSL1

HMPSL1

HMPSL1

HMPSL1

HMPSL1

HMPSL1

HMPSL1

HMPSL1

HMPSL1

HMPSL1

Effect

3



               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

10-APR-2023

26-APR-2023

12-MAY-2023

17-MAY-2023

 040079

 040215

 050196

 050280

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

3Page : /
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14:33:23Time : Daily Voucher List

wbaUser :

C1989

C1989

C1989

C1989

C1989

FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN

FAHEEM UDDIN

01-07-2022
30-06-2023

From Date :
To Date :

DescriptionA/c. Cheque No Debit CreditNarration

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

RV

RV

RV

RV

Type :

Type :

Type :

Type :

Date :

Date :

Date :

Date :

O/L

O/L

O/L

O/L

O/L

REC ONLINE HMB

REC ONLINE HMB

REC ONLINE HMB

REC ONLINE UBL

REC ONLINE UBL

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

         200,000.00

 024140

 026815

 027601

 029090

 029464

Entry #
HMPSL1

HMPSL1

HMPSL1

UBLSL2

UBLSL2

Effect

Total :            5,185,000.00RV

3


